U.S. NUCLEAR REC	GULATORY COMMISSION	Date: 8/14/06
TELEPHONE CO	NVERSATION RECORD	Time: 2:10pm
Mail Control 139169 or Report No(s).	License No(s). 52-25232-01	Docket No(s). 03033026
Name of Licensee:	Hospital San Cristóbal	
Name of Participant(s):	Carmello Perez, Consulting Physicis Chris Hott, Health Physicist	st
Telephone No.	787-432-9320	
Subject: (NOTE: This will be used as the Documents Title in ADAMS)	P.O. Box Change	
Summary:	Mr. Perez confirmed that there has licensed activities. Mr. Perez also st physical P.O. Box they always have been added to the beginning of the number for San Cristobal is now 800	ated that they are using the same , however the designator 800 has P.O. Boxes. The full P.O. Box
	I questioned Mr. Perez regarding the letterhead address and block 2 of N both Coto Laurel and Ponce are need address. I informed Mr. Perez that had amendments on letterhead that lists and appears on the license.	RC form 313. Mr. Perez stated that eded in Hospital San Cristobal's
Action Required:	Incorporate full P.O. Box number int	to current license.
Document Availability:	X Publicly Available	Non-Publicly Available
X Non-Sensitive	Non-Sensitive Copyright Se	nsitive Sensitive Copyright
Immediate Release	X Normal Release	Delay Release Date
Prepared & SUNSI Review Completed By: Chris Hott / RA / Date: 8/14/06		